

## **KLEIN HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS BOOSTER ASSOCIATION SPONSORSHIP**

Sponsorship money is used to defray the cost of team uniforms, equipment, and facility upgrades where Klein High School tennis teams practice and host tournaments. We offer two levels of sponsorship.

## GOLD TEAM SPONSORSHIP: \$500 BLUE TEAM SPONSORSHIP: \$300

In appreciation of your support, Klein High School Tennis Booster Association will:

- 1. Place your business name/logo on a vinyl banner. Your banner will be placed on the KHS tennis courts, facing Lyons School Road for a 12-month period (typically 1 September to 31 August of the following year).
- 2. Provide the Sponsor with an appreciation plaque and team picture.

**Blue Team Sponsors** - 3' x 5' banner **Gold Team Sponsors** - 4' x 8' banner, and will be recognized on the tennis banquet program at the end of the season.

This agreement paid by:

Nam	e Ci	neck # Dat	te
Sponsor info: PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY (or provide business card with artwork desired on Banner)			
Street Address	City	Zip	
Business Phone	Email		
Individual Authorizing Sponsorship	Address (if different from above	e) Phone	
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO <u>KLEIN HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS BOOSTER ASSOC.</u>			

**RETURN THIS FORM AND SPONSOR MONEY TO:** 

KHS Tennis Association PO Box 11057 Spring, TX 77391

Please send your business artwork ( .JPG format) to the email below: Phone: 713.207.6386 alex.barrera@centerpointenergy.com

## THE KLEIN HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS TEAM THANKS YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT. WE INVITE YOU TO COME AND WATCH US ON OUR WAY TOWARD THE DISTRICT, REGIONAL, AND PERHAPS EVEN STATE PLAYOFFS.

The Internal Revenue Service has determined that the Klein High School Tennis Booster Association qualifies as a subsidiary of the Klein Support Groups, Inc., a 501(c)(3) charity as defined by the Internal Revenue Code. Further, the Klein High School Tennis Booster Association is classified as a non-private foundation under section 509(a)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code. As such, contributions made to the Klein High School Tennis Booster Association are deductible under section 170 of the Code. The Internal Revenue Service lists our Federal Identification Number as 71-089557